
#13 Boys' High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 9" 5' 11" 6' 1" 6' 3" 6' 5" 6' 7" 6' 9" Pts
1 Aaron SMITH SR O'Fallon (H.S.6' 7" PPP O O O XO XO XXX 10

2 Bailey CRONE SR Collinsville 6' 5" PPP O O XO XXO XXX 8

3 Justin WHITE JR Edwardsville (6' 3" PPP O O O XXX 6

4 Jacob DONNATH SO Pekin 6' 3" PPP XO O O XXX 4

5 Ricky BROWN SR Chatham (Gle6' 1" O O O XXX 2

6 Johnathan BUMPERS SO Alton (Sr.) 6' 1" XXO O O XXX 1

7 Freedie WHAULER SO Belleville (Ea 6' 1" PPP O XO XXX

8 Cameron GAY SR Quincy (Sr.) 6' 1" O O XXO XXX

9 Logan FRANCIS SO East Moline ( 5' 11" O O XXX

10 Torrey DEAL JR Granite City 5' 11" XO XXO XXX

11 Rushyyd HOLLIS FR East St. Louis5' 9" O XXX

11 Curklin RYAN SO Chatham (Gle5' 9" O XXX

11 Justin GRISER SO East Moline ( 5' 9" O XXX

11 Joseph RATSCH SO Springfield (H 5' 9" O XXX

11 Marquis JOHNSON SR Springfield (H 5' 9" O XXX

11 Spencer DOCKERY SR Moline (H.S.) 5' 9" O XXX

17 Brooklyn ELLISON SO Alton (Sr.) 5' 9" XO XXX

18 Jon MOORE SO Moline (H.S.) 5' 9" XXO XXX

Kenneth BOND FR Edwardsville (NH XXX

Jalil GAY SO Rock Island ( NH XXX

Edgar JONES SO East St. LouisNH XXX

#14 Boys' Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 10' 1" 10' 7" 11' 1" 11' 7" 12' 1" 12' 7" 13' 1" 13' 7" 14' 1" 14' 8" Pts
1 Daniel BROWN SR Collinsville 14' 1" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XO XXO XO XXX 10

2 Austin BLAKESLEE SR Belleville (We 13' 7" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O XO XXX 8

3 Nathan RUXLOW SR Quincy (Sr.) 13' 1" PPP PPP PPP O O O XO XXX 6

4 Blake NEVILLE SO Edwardsville (12' 7" PPP PPP PPP O XO XO XXX 4

5 Johnathan WHITAKER JR O'Fallon (H.S.12' 7" PPP PPP PPP O O XXO XXX 2

6 Isaiah OCHOA SR East Moline ( 12' 1" PPP PPP O O XXO XXX 1

7 Eddie SIERRA-LEE JR East Moline ( 11' 7" PPP O O XXO XXX

8 Wilyonde BELL SR Granite City 10' 7" O XO XXX

9 Tanner DOWELL SO Chatham (Gle10' 7" XO XO XXX

10 Matt WALDINGER SR Springfield (H 10' 1" XO XXX

10 Jackson WARRER SR Edwardsville (10' 1" XO XXX

12 Braden WHITE SO Collinsville 10' 1" XXO XXX

Josh MOORE SR Springfield (H NH XXX

Tyler DOWELL SR Chatham (GleNH XXX

Kristian NICARD JR Granite City NH XXX

Korbin STRATMAN SO Quincy (Sr.) NH XXX

#15 Boys' Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Julian HILL JR Pekin 22' 83 /4   (NW) FOUL 22' 1" FOUL FOUL 22' 83 /4 21' 81 /2 2(1) 10

2 Kenny ROBERSON SR East St. Louis22' 81 /4   (NW) 21' 01 /2 21' 51 /4 21' 10" 21' 7" FOUL 22' 81 /4 2(2) 8

3 Amron COOPER-HODGES SR Collinsville 22' 71 /2   (NW) FOUL 22' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(3) 6
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#15 Boys' Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
4 Carson GAY SR Quincy (Sr.) 22' 61 /4   (NW) 21' 41 /2 22' 61 /4 21' 7" 21' 31 /4 21' 31 /4 21' 41 /2 2(4) 4

5 DeVonte' TINCHER JR Edwardsville (22' 61 /4   (NW) FOUL 22' 61 /4 FOUL PASS PASS PASS 2(4) 2

6 Jean Luc SOGLOHUN JR East Moline ( 22' 2"   (NW) 20' 91 /2 20' 11" 21' 3" 21' 61 /2 22' 2" 21' 101 /2 2(6) 1

7 Ian PARKER JR Belleville (We 22' 1"   (NW) 20' 10" FOUL 22' 1" FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(7)

8 Tony ROLFE JR Chatham (Gle21' 101 /2   (NW) 20' 83 /4 20' 4" FOUL FOUL 21' 101 /2 21' 81 /2 2(8)

9 Justin WHITE JR Edwardsville (21' 101 /2   (NW) 21' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 20' 1" 21' 2" 2(8)

10 Cameron JONES FR Springfield (H 21' 43 /4   (NW) 21' 1" 20' 23 /4 21' 4" 20' 91 /4 20' 61 /4 21' 43 /4 1(1)

11 Marcellous JOHNSON JR Moline (H.S.) 20' 6"   (NW) 19' 91 /2 20' 1" 20' 6" 1(2)

12 Quantrell COBB FR O'Fallon (H.S.20' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 20' 41 /2 19' 9" 1(3)

13 Myleek STEVENSON SO Belleville (We 20' 4"   (NW) 20' 31 /2 20' 4" 20' 23 /4 2(10)

14 Trey BAILEY SO Pekin 19' 4"   (NW) 19' 33 /4 19' 4" FOUL 1(4)

15 Derek JONES JR Springfield (H 19' 23 /4   (NW) 19' 23 /4 FOUL FOUL 1(5)

15 Tyler KING JR Moline (H.S.) 19' 23 /4   (NW) 18' 4" 19' 23 /4 19' 11 /4 1(5)

17 Marquis SHAW JR Granite City 19' 1"   (NW) 19' 1" FOUL 18' 91 /2 1(7)

17 Joshua HOFFMAN JR Quincy (Sr.) 19' 1"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 19' 1" 1(7)

19 Isaiah CRAFT FR O'Fallon (H.S.19' 01 /2   (NW) 19' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL 1(9)

20 Kalonji RUMPH SR Belleville (Ea 18' 9"   (NW) FOUL 18' 83 /4 18' 9" 1(10)

21 Anton RANSON JR East Moline ( 18' 81 /4   (NW) 17' 4" 17' 51 /4 18' 81 /4 1(11)

22 Alphonzo RICE FR East St. Louis18' 61 /2   (NW) 17' 71 /2 18' 61 /2 FOUL 1(12)

23 Ricky MOSS SR Galesburg (H.17' 53 /4   (NW) 17' 53 /4 FOUL 16' 11 /4 1(13)

Kobe RAMIREZ FR Galesburg (H.NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Cornelius ALDRIDGE SO Rock Island ( NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

Casey COMMODORE JR Rock Island ( NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Cameron JONES FR Springfield (H 21' 43 /4   (NW) 21' 1" 20' 23 /4 21' 4" 20' 91 /4 20' 61 /4 21' 43 /4

2 Marcellous JOHNSON JR Moline (H.S.) 20' 6"   (NW) 19' 91 /2 20' 1" 20' 6"

3 Quantrell COBB FR O'Fallon (H.S.20' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 20' 41 /2 19' 9"

4 Trey BAILEY SO Pekin 19' 4"   (NW) 19' 33 /4 19' 4" FOUL

5 Derek JONES JR Springfield (H 19' 23 /4   (NW) 19' 23 /4 FOUL FOUL

5 Tyler KING JR Moline (H.S.) 19' 23 /4   (NW) 18' 4" 19' 23 /4 19' 11 /4

7 Marquis SHAW JR Granite City 19' 1"   (NW) 19' 1" FOUL 18' 91 /2

7 Joshua HOFFMAN JR Quincy (Sr.) 19' 1"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 19' 1"

9 Isaiah CRAFT FR O'Fallon (H.S.19' 01 /2   (NW) 19' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL

10 Kalonji RUMPH SR Belleville (Ea 18' 9"   (NW) FOUL 18' 83 /4 18' 9"

11 Anton RANSON JR East Moline ( 18' 81 /4   (NW) 17' 4" 17' 51 /4 18' 81 /4

12 Alphonzo RICE FR East St. Louis18' 61 /2   (NW) 17' 71 /2 18' 61 /2 FOUL

13 Ricky MOSS SR Galesburg (H.17' 53 /4   (NW) 17' 53 /4 FOUL 16' 11 /4

Kobe RAMIREZ FR Galesburg (H.NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Julian HILL JR Pekin 22' 83 /4   (NW) FOUL 22' 1" FOUL FOUL 22' 83 /4 21' 81 /2

2 Kenny ROBERSON SR East St. Louis22' 81 /4   (NW) 21' 01 /2 21' 51 /4 21' 10" 21' 7" FOUL 22' 81 /4

3 Amron COOPER-HODGES SR Collinsville 22' 71 /2   (NW) FOUL 22' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 Carson GAY SR Quincy (Sr.) 22' 61 /4   (NW) 21' 41 /2 22' 61 /4 21' 7" 21' 31 /4 21' 31 /4 21' 41 /2
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#15 Boys' Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 DeVonte' TINCHER JR Edwardsville (22' 61 /4   (NW) FOUL 22' 61 /4 FOUL PASS PASS PASS

6 Jean Luc SOGLOHUN JR East Moline ( 22' 2"   (NW) 20' 91 /2 20' 11" 21' 3" 21' 61 /2 22' 2" 21' 101 /2

7 Ian PARKER JR Belleville (We 22' 1"   (NW) 20' 10" FOUL 22' 1" FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Tony ROLFE JR Chatham (Gle21' 101 /2   (NW) 20' 83 /4 20' 4" FOUL FOUL 21' 101 /2 21' 81 /2

8 Justin WHITE JR Edwardsville (21' 101 /2   (NW) 21' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 20' 1" 21' 2"

10 Myleek STEVENSON SO Belleville (We 20' 4"   (NW) 20' 31 /2 20' 4" 20' 23 /4

Cornelius ALDRIDGE SO Rock Island ( NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Casey COMMODORE JR Rock Island ( NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#16 Boys' Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Amani FRANKLIN SR Belleville (Ea 47' 11 /4   (NW) 46' 101 /2 47' 11 /4 FOUL 3(1) 10

2 Jean Luc SOGLOHUN JR East Moline ( 46' 3"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 45' 73 /4 FOUL 46' 3" FOUL 3(2) 8

3 Anthony LAMBERT SR O'Fallon (H.S.46' 0"   (NW) 45' 21 /2 45' 51 /2 FOUL 45' 8" 46' 0" 45' 101 /2 3(3) 6

4 Julian HILL JR Pekin 45' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL 45' 101 /2 45' 01 /4 42' 9" FOUL FOUL 3(4) 4

5 Ian PARKER JR Belleville (We 45' 9"   (NW) 43' 01 /2 43' 0" 44' 0" 43' 0" FOUL 45' 9" 3(5) 2

6 Tony ROLFE JR Chatham (Gle45' 1"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 45' 1" 3(6) 1

7 Marcellous JOHNSON JR Moline (H.S.) 44' 101 /4   (NW) 43' 51 /2 44' 101 /4 43' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(7)

8 Raymond MIX SO East St. Louis44' 41 /2   (NW) 44' 41 /2 FOUL 41' 111 /4 43' 21 /2 FOUL 43' 5" 3(8)

9 Anton RANSON JR East Moline ( 44' 11 /2   (NW) 41' 111 /2 44' 11 /2 42' 5" 42' 0" 43' 01 /2 42' 81 /2 3(9)

10 Tariq MINOR SR Edwardsville (43' 7"   (NW) 42' 9" 43' 7" FOUL 3(10)

11 Bailey CRONE SR Collinsville 43' 01 /2   (NW) FOUL 42' 8" 43' 01 /2 3(11)

12 Levon HENDRICKS SR Edwardsville (42' 21 /4   (NW) 42' 21 /4 42' 0" 41' 41 /2 3(12)

13 Cornelius ALDRIDGE SO Rock Island ( 42' 0"   (NW) 41' 41 /2 41' 1" 42' 0" 2(1)

14 Qa'Ron HAWKINS FR Springfield (H 41' 6"   (NW) 39' 10" 38' 81 /2 41' 6" 2(2)

15 Johnathan BUMPERS SO Alton (Sr.) 41' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 41' 41 /2 3(13)

16 Damien SMITH SO East St. Louis40' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 40' 41 /2 38' 91 /2 2(3)

17 Spencer DOCKERY SR Moline (H.S.) 40' 3"   (NW) FOUL 40' 3" FOUL 2(4)

18 Tyler PEARSON JR Pekin 40' 01 /2   (NW) 40' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL 2(5)

19 Torrey DEAL JR Granite City 39' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL 39' 101 /2 FOUL 2(6)

20 Nic CERVANTEZ SR Galesburg (H.39' 5"   (NW) 38' 10" 36' 31 /2 39' 5" 2(7)

21 Jaylin MOSBY FR Belleville (We 38' 10"   (NW) 37' 7" 38' 10" 37' 01 /2 1(1)

22 Ronnie ANTHONY SO O'Fallon (H.S.38' 91 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 38' 91 /2 2(8)

23 Jerome WILLIAM SO Belleville (Ea 38' 41 /2   (NW) 36' 1" 36' 91 /2 38' 41 /2 1(2)

24 Carlon STEWARD SO Rock Island ( 38' 31 /2   (NW) 38' 0" 38' 31 /2 38' 21 /2 1(3)

25 Derek JONES JR Springfield (H 38' 11 /2   (NW) 38' 11 /2 36' 111 /2 FOUL 2(9)

26 Joshua HOFFMAN JR Quincy (Sr.) 37' 111 /4   (NW) 36' 101 /2 37' 111 /4 37' 0" 1(4)

27 Ricky MOSS SR Galesburg (H.35' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 35' 41 /2 FOUL 1(5)

Marquis SHAW JR Granite City NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Nathan RUXLOW SR Quincy (Sr.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Jaylin MOSBY FR Belleville (We 38' 10"   (NW) 37' 7" 38' 10" 37' 01 /2

2 Jerome WILLIAM SO Belleville (Ea 38' 41 /2   (NW) 36' 1" 36' 91 /2 38' 41 /2

3 Carlon STEWARD SO Rock Island ( 38' 31 /2   (NW) 38' 0" 38' 31 /2 38' 21 /2
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#16 Boys' Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 Joshua HOFFMAN JR Quincy (Sr.) 37' 111 /4   (NW) 36' 101 /2 37' 111 /4 37' 0"

5 Ricky MOSS SR Galesburg (H.35' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 35' 41 /2 FOUL

Marquis SHAW JR Granite City NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Nathan RUXLOW SR Quincy (Sr.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 3

1 Cornelius ALDRIDGE SO Rock Island ( 42' 0"   (NW) 41' 41 /2 41' 1" 42' 0"

2 Qa'Ron HAWKINS FR Springfield (H 41' 6"   (NW) 39' 10" 38' 81 /2 41' 6"

3 Damien SMITH SO East St. Louis40' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 40' 41 /2 38' 91 /2

4 Spencer DOCKERY SR Moline (H.S.) 40' 3"   (NW) FOUL 40' 3" FOUL

5 Tyler PEARSON JR Pekin 40' 01 /2   (NW) 40' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL

6 Torrey DEAL JR Granite City 39' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL 39' 101 /2 FOUL

7 Nic CERVANTEZ SR Galesburg (H.39' 5"   (NW) 38' 10" 36' 31 /2 39' 5"

8 Ronnie ANTHONY SO O'Fallon (H.S.38' 91 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 38' 91 /2

9 Derek JONES JR Springfield (H 38' 11 /2   (NW) 38' 11 /2 36' 111 /2 FOUL

Flight 3 of 3

1 Amani FRANKLIN SR Belleville (Ea 47' 11 /4   (NW) 46' 101 /2 47' 11 /4 FOUL

2 Jean Luc SOGLOHUN JR East Moline ( 46' 3"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 45' 73 /4 FOUL 46' 3" FOUL

3 Anthony LAMBERT SR O'Fallon (H.S.46' 0"   (NW) 45' 21 /2 45' 51 /2 FOUL 45' 8" 46' 0" 45' 101 /2

4 Julian HILL JR Pekin 45' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL 45' 101 /2 45' 01 /4 42' 9" FOUL FOUL

5 Ian PARKER JR Belleville (We 45' 9"   (NW) 43' 01 /2 43' 0" 44' 0" 43' 0" FOUL 45' 9"

6 Tony ROLFE JR Chatham (Gle45' 1"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 45' 1"

7 Marcellous JOHNSON JR Moline (H.S.) 44' 101 /4   (NW) 43' 51 /2 44' 101 /4 43' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Raymond MIX SO East St. Louis44' 41 /2   (NW) 44' 41 /2 FOUL 41' 111 /4 43' 21 /2 FOUL 43' 5"

9 Anton RANSON JR East Moline ( 44' 11 /2   (NW) 41' 111 /2 44' 11 /2 42' 5" 42' 0" 43' 01 /2 42' 81 /2

10 Tariq MINOR SR Edwardsville (43' 7"   (NW) 42' 9" 43' 7" FOUL

11 Bailey CRONE SR Collinsville 43' 01 /2   (NW) FOUL 42' 8" 43' 01 /2

12 Levon HENDRICKS SR Edwardsville (42' 21 /4   (NW) 42' 21 /4 42' 0" 41' 41 /2

13 Johnathan BUMPERS SO Alton (Sr.) 41' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 41' 41 /2

#17 Boys' Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Darius KING SR Moline (H.S.) 58' 81 /2 58' 7" 58' 4" 58' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 58' 3" 3(1) 10

2 AJ EPENESA JR Edwardsville (58' 3" 55' 61 /2 58' 3" 52' 10" FOUL FOUL 56' 0" 3(2) 8

3 Zachary LLEWELLYN SR Alton (Sr.) 55' 3" 55' 3" 53' 91 /2 53' 9" 53' 2" 53' 1" 53' 0" 3(3) 6

4 Desmond CHAPPLE SR Edwardsville (54' 71 /2 FOUL 52' 8" 54' 71 /2 FOUL 53' 81 /2 FOUL 3(4) 4

5 Kenneth NESBITT SR Belleville (We 53' 10" 49' 01 /2 FOUL 50' 111 /2 51' 31 /2 FOUL 53' 10" 3(5) 2

6 Trevour SIMMS SR East St. Louis50' 51 /2 46' 21 /2 50' 51 /2 48' 5" 49' 9" FOUL FOUL 3(6) 1

7 Brandon HUNTER SR O'Fallon (H.S.45' 8" 44' 21 /2 45' 8" FOUL 45' 8" 44' 9" 44' 6" 3(7)

8 Maxwell TURNER SR Pekin 45' 3" 45' 01 /2 45' 3" FOUL FOUL 44' 5" FOUL 2(1)

9 Mikey FORD SO Chatham (Gle45' 0" 44' 01 /2 42' 61 /2 FOUL 44' 5" FOUL 45' 0" 3(8)

10 Myles MARFELL SO Alton (Sr.) 44' 3" 41' 11" 44' 3" 42' 8" 3(9)

11 Payton BRUNIER JR Quincy (Sr.) 43' 51 /2 FOUL 41' 10" 43' 51 /2 1(1)

12 Clark GADEN SR Chatham (Gle43' 4" 42' 0" 43' 4" 43' 1" 1(2)

13 Davon HARE-ELLIS JR Moline (H.S.) 43' 01 /2 42' 101 /2 42' 6" 43' 01 /2 1(3)

14 Devin PROST SR Quincy (Sr.) 42' 11" FOUL 42' 11" FOUL 3(10)

15 Jared FREDRICKSON SR Galesburg (H.42' 9" 38' 61 /2 38' 9" 42' 9" 2(2)

16 Dustin PETTY SO Collinsville 42' 81 /2 39' 9" 42' 81 /2 41' 5" 2(3)
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#17 Boys' Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
17 Tremone NIMMERS SR Rock Island ( 42' 61 /2 42' 61 /2 39' 5" 42' 61 /2 3(11)

18 Max SNELL SR Galesburg (H.42' 2" 42' 2" FOUL 41' 113 /4 2(4)

19 Colton READER JR Pekin 41' 6" 41' 6" 41' 3" 41' 01 /2 2(5)

20 Steve JENKINS SR Granite City 41' 01 /2 41' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL 2(6)

21 Cameron POPPE SR East Moline ( 40' 11" FOUL 40' 11" FOUL 1(4)

22 Javontae RUSH SO Rock Island ( 40' 51 /2 FOUL 40' 51 /2 FOUL 2(7)

23 Amadeus REID JR Collinsville 40' 2" FOUL 39' 21 /2 40' 2" 2(8)

24 Anthony WILLIAMS SR Springfield (H 38' 1" 38' 1" 37' 10" FOUL 1(5)

25 Braeden BATTIN SO East Moline ( 36' 61 /2 36' 61 /2 34' 61 /2 34' 6" 1(6)

26 Noah KREN SR Springfield (H 34' 11 /2 FOUL 34' 11 /2 FOUL 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Payton BRUNIER JR Quincy (Sr.) 43' 51 /2 FOUL 41' 10" 43' 51 /2

2 Clark GADEN SR Chatham (Gle43' 4" 42' 0" 43' 4" 43' 1"

3 Davon HARE-ELLIS JR Moline (H.S.) 43' 01 /2 42' 101 /2 42' 6" 43' 01 /2

4 Cameron POPPE SR East Moline ( 40' 11" FOUL 40' 11" FOUL

5 Anthony WILLIAMS SR Springfield (H 38' 1" 38' 1" 37' 10" FOUL

6 Braeden BATTIN SO East Moline ( 36' 61 /2 36' 61 /2 34' 61 /2 34' 6"

7 Noah KREN SR Springfield (H 34' 11 /2 FOUL 34' 11 /2 FOUL

Flight 2 of 3

1 Maxwell TURNER SR Pekin 45' 3" 45' 01 /2 45' 3" FOUL FOUL 44' 5" FOUL

2 Jared FREDRICKSON SR Galesburg (H.42' 9" 38' 61 /2 38' 9" 42' 9"

3 Dustin PETTY SO Collinsville 42' 81 /2 39' 9" 42' 81 /2 41' 5"

4 Max SNELL SR Galesburg (H.42' 2" 42' 2" FOUL 41' 113 /4

5 Colton READER JR Pekin 41' 6" 41' 6" 41' 3" 41' 01 /2

6 Steve JENKINS SR Granite City 41' 01 /2 41' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL

7 Javontae RUSH SO Rock Island ( 40' 51 /2 FOUL 40' 51 /2 FOUL

8 Amadeus REID JR Collinsville 40' 2" FOUL 39' 21 /2 40' 2"

Flight 3 of 3

1 Darius KING SR Moline (H.S.) 58' 81 /2 58' 7" 58' 4" 58' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 58' 3"

2 AJ EPENESA JR Edwardsville (58' 3" 55' 61 /2 58' 3" 52' 10" FOUL FOUL 56' 0"

3 Zachary LLEWELLYN SR Alton (Sr.) 55' 3" 55' 3" 53' 91 /2 53' 9" 53' 2" 53' 1" 53' 0"

4 Desmond CHAPPLE SR Edwardsville (54' 71 /2 FOUL 52' 8" 54' 71 /2 FOUL 53' 81 /2 FOUL

5 Kenneth NESBITT SR Belleville (We 53' 10" 49' 01 /2 FOUL 50' 111 /2 51' 31 /2 FOUL 53' 10"

6 Trevour SIMMS SR East St. Louis50' 51 /2 46' 21 /2 50' 51 /2 48' 5" 49' 9" FOUL FOUL

7 Brandon HUNTER SR O'Fallon (H.S.45' 8" 44' 21 /2 45' 8" FOUL 45' 8" 44' 9" 44' 6"

8 Mikey FORD SO Chatham (Gle45' 0" 44' 01 /2 42' 61 /2 FOUL 44' 5" FOUL 45' 0"

9 Myles MARFELL SO Alton (Sr.) 44' 3" 41' 11" 44' 3" 42' 8"

10 Devin PROST SR Quincy (Sr.) 42' 11" FOUL 42' 11" FOUL

11 Tremone NIMMERS SR Rock Island ( 42' 61 /2 42' 61 /2 39' 5" 42' 61 /2

#18 Boys' Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 AJ EPENESA JR Edwardsville (196' 9" 172' 3" FOUL 196' 9" 174' 9" FOUL FOUL 3(1) 10

2 Zachary LLEWELLYN SR Alton (Sr.) 160' 3" 144' 11" 149' 3" 160' 3" FOUL 155' 0" FOUL 3(2) 8
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#18 Boys' Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
3 Darius KING SR Moline (H.S.) 156' 0" 140' 8" 154' 5" FOUL FOUL 153' 0" 156' 0" 3(3) 6

4 Bruce WACHOWSKI JR Edwardsville (150' 4" 142' 1" 147' 2" 146' 0" 146' 4" 150' 4" 147' 6" 3(4) 4

5 Davon HARE-ELLIS JR Moline (H.S.) 145' 0" FOUL 135' 0" 139' 4" 142' 11" 145' 0" 144' 10" 3(5) 2

6 Stacey WARE JR Belleville (We 140' 7" 140' 7" 130' 6" 131' 9" 131' 6" 139' 5" FOUL 3(6) 1

7 Jordan JOHNSON FR Quincy (Sr.) 137' 0" 137' 0" FOUL 132' 0" FOUL 135' 6" 126' 4" 3(7)

8 Brandon HUNTER SR O'Fallon (H.S.137' 0" FOUL 117' 10" 137' 0" 125' 3" 127' 9" FOUL 3(7)

9 Matt RICKETTS JR Galesburg (H.135' 9" 135' 9" 122' 11" 135' 7" FOUL 127' 8" 134' 0" 2(1)

10 Javontae RUSH SO Rock Island ( 133' 7" FOUL 131' 8" 133' 7" 2(2)

11 Xavier WICKERSHAM SO East Moline ( 133' 0" 124' 8" FOUL 133' 0" 2(3)

12 Anthony WILLIAMS SR Springfield (H 132' 6" FOUL 128' 4" 132' 6" 1(1)

13 Malik GIDDENS JR O'Fallon (H.S.132' 4" 126' 1" FOUL 132' 4" 3(9)

14 Mikey FORD SO Chatham (Gle126' 7" 122' 8" 126' 7" FOUL 2(4)

15 Devin PROST SR Quincy (Sr.) 124' 3" 122' 5" 119' 8" 124' 3" 2(5)

16 Steve JENKINS SR Granite City 121' 2" FOUL 112' 0" 121' 2" 1(2)

17 Cole GIANNESSI JR Pekin 118' 7" 101' 10" 87' 6" 118' 7" 2(6)

18 Dustin PETTY SO Collinsville 116' 0" 116' 0" 98' 2" 113' 11" 1(3)

19 Jared FREDRICKSON SR Galesburg (H.115' 4" 114' 6" 107' 0" 115' 4" 2(7)

20 Christopher WALKER SO Collinsville 114' 6" 114' 6" FOUL 109' 11" 1(4)

21 Anthony GUZMAN FR Granite City 114' 5" 111' 9" 114' 5" 109' 0" 1(5)

22 Jaquez ROBERSON SO Springfield (H 111' 9" FOUL 110' 10" 111' 9" 1(6)

23 Tremone NIMMERS SR Rock Island ( 109' 10" 109' 10" FOUL 108' 2" 2(8)

24 Charlie HEMINGHOUS JR Chatham (Gle108' 0" 108' 0" 107' 8" FOUL 1(7)

25 Mason CARR JR Pekin 104' 9" FOUL 104' 9" 98' 7" 2(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Anthony WILLIAMS SR Springfield (H 132' 6" FOUL 128' 4" 132' 6"

2 Steve JENKINS SR Granite City 121' 2" FOUL 112' 0" 121' 2"

3 Dustin PETTY SO Collinsville 116' 0" 116' 0" 98' 2" 113' 11"

4 Christopher WALKER SO Collinsville 114' 6" 114' 6" FOUL 109' 11"

5 Anthony GUZMAN FR Granite City 114' 5" 111' 9" 114' 5" 109' 0"

6 Jaquez ROBERSON SO Springfield (H 111' 9" FOUL 110' 10" 111' 9"

7 Charlie HEMINGHOUS JR Chatham (Gle108' 0" 108' 0" 107' 8" FOUL

Flight 2 of 3

1 Matt RICKETTS JR Galesburg (H.135' 9" 135' 9" 122' 11" 135' 7" FOUL 127' 8" 134' 0"

2 Javontae RUSH SO Rock Island ( 133' 7" FOUL 131' 8" 133' 7"

3 Xavier WICKERSHAM SO East Moline ( 133' 0" 124' 8" FOUL 133' 0"

4 Mikey FORD SO Chatham (Gle126' 7" 122' 8" 126' 7" FOUL

5 Devin PROST SR Quincy (Sr.) 124' 3" 122' 5" 119' 8" 124' 3"

6 Cole GIANNESSI JR Pekin 118' 7" 101' 10" 87' 6" 118' 7"

7 Jared FREDRICKSON SR Galesburg (H.115' 4" 114' 6" 107' 0" 115' 4"

8 Tremone NIMMERS SR Rock Island ( 109' 10" 109' 10" FOUL 108' 2"

9 Mason CARR JR Pekin 104' 9" FOUL 104' 9" 98' 7"

Flight 3 of 3

1 AJ EPENESA JR Edwardsville (196' 9" 172' 3" FOUL 196' 9" 174' 9" FOUL FOUL
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#18 Boys' Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 Zachary LLEWELLYN SR Alton (Sr.) 160' 3" 144' 11" 149' 3" 160' 3" FOUL 155' 0" FOUL

3 Darius KING SR Moline (H.S.) 156' 0" 140' 8" 154' 5" FOUL FOUL 153' 0" 156' 0"

4 Bruce WACHOWSKI JR Edwardsville (150' 4" 142' 1" 147' 2" 146' 0" 146' 4" 150' 4" 147' 6"

5 Davon HARE-ELLIS JR Moline (H.S.) 145' 0" FOUL 135' 0" 139' 4" 142' 11" 145' 0" 144' 10"

6 Stacey WARE JR Belleville (We 140' 7" 140' 7" 130' 6" 131' 9" 131' 6" 139' 5" FOUL

7 Jordan JOHNSON FR Quincy (Sr.) 137' 0" 137' 0" FOUL 132' 0" FOUL 135' 6" 126' 4"

7 Brandon HUNTER SR O'Fallon (H.S.137' 0" FOUL 117' 10" 137' 0" 125' 3" 127' 9" FOUL

9 Malik GIDDENS JR O'Fallon (H.S.132' 4" 126' 1" FOUL 132' 4"

#12 Boys' 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Granite City (A) 7:55.48 10

1) Will O'KEEFE JR
            58.677 (58.677)

2) Ron ALLEN SR
            1:57.780 (59.103)

3) Juwan RIGGINS SR
            2:55.960 (58.180)

4) Andrew O'KEEFE FR
            3:57.048 (1:01.088)

2 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 7:58.59 8

1) Justin MONTREY JR
            58.808 (58.808)

2) Cameron WILLIAMS JR
            1:58.559 (59.752)

3) Chris DURR JR
            2:56.317 (57.759)

4) Landon SKELLY SR
            3:59.858 (1:03.541)

3 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 7:59.03 6

1) Deonte ANDERSON SO
            58.494 (58.494)

2) Bryuan MANUEL SO
            1:56.903 (58.410)

3) Deshawn BALDWIN SR
            2:55.743 (58.840)

4) Joshua TOLSON JR
            3:55.398 (59.655)

4 East Moline (United) (A) 8:09.83 4

1) Justin VERLINDEN SR
            58.913 (58.913)

2) Jacob WRIGHT SR
            1:59.244 (1:00.332)

3) Sawyer SWEARINGEN JR
            2:57.616 (58.372)

4) Alex HARNESS SR
            4:02.593 (1:04.978)

5 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 8:37.45 2

1) Holden POTTER SO
            1:00.509 (1:00.509)

2) Wyatt HENNIG SO
            2:08.010 (1:07.502)

3) Jacob DAVIS FR
            3:06.611 (58.602)

4) Jonah DURBIN FR
            4:15.048 (1:08.437)

6 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 8:39.31 1

1) DeAngelo BAKER SR
            59.711 (59.711)

2) Garrett BLENKUSH SO
            2:05.946 (1:06.236)

3) Matt GILSTER SO
            3:05.540 (59.594)

4) Ashton HESS FR
            4:12.785 (1:07.245)

7 Belleville (West) (A) 8:41.83

1) Hunter CASON SR
            59.113 (59.113)

2) Jimmy REED SO
            2:04.470 (1:05.358)

3) Nate ROBBEN JR
            3:05.653 (1:01.183)

4) Isreal RENTERIA SR
            4:15.551 (1:09.899)

8 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 8:56.19

1) Tyler SHECKLETON JR
            1:01.924 (1:01.924)

2) Jack MOORE SR
            2:06.474 (1:04.550)

3) Jack FLESSNER FR
            3:07.060 (1:00.587)

4) Zach KINISON FR
            4:18.078 (1:11.018)
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#12 Boys' 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
9 Pekin (A) 9:12.33

1) Lucus MORRISON SO
            1:03.591 (1:03.591)

2) Andrew WOLFE FR
            2:14.365 (1:10.774)

3) Jayden TABB FR
            3:20.703 (1:06.338)

4) Brandon LEICHTENBERG JR
            4:31.118 (1:10.415)

10 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 9:13.04

1) Andrew MCNAY SO
            1:02.534 (1:02.534)

2) Keith GARNER SO
            2:16.354 (1:13.820)

3) Curtis ALLEN JR
            3:22.608 (1:06.254)

4) Zach ANDERSON SR
            4:30.741 (1:08.134)

11 Moline (H.S.) (A) 9:19.28

1) Bryce JOHNSON FR
            1:04.516 (1:04.516)

2) Nikolas JOHNSON FR
            2:20.431 (1:15.915)

3) Ryan LADICIO SO
            3:25.428 (1:04.997)

4) Charlie THEUNINCK JR
            4:36.646 (1:11.218)

#9 Boys' 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 41.37 2(1) 10

1) Jarell ANDERSON SO 2) Roosevelt DAVIS SR

3) Kevin JOHNSON SR 4) Smith ADRIAN SR

2 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 41.76 2(2) 8

1) Seth JACOBS SR 2) DeVonte' TINCHER JR

3) Travis ANDERSON JR 4) Tommy GIACOBBE SR

3 Rock Island (H.S.) (A) 41.93 2(3) 6

1) Doug WILSON SR 2) Tyler FOULKS SR

3) Courtney LINDSEY SO 4) Andre MCKINNEY SR

4 Belleville (West) (A) 42.44 2(4) 4

1) Deshon BUCHANAN SR 2) Anthony LEWIS SR

3) Ian PARKER JR 4) Ni'el HILL SO

5 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 42.70 2(5) 2

1) Michael BROWN SR 2) Darryl COBB JR

3) Anthony LAMBERT SR 4) Jhavonte HAZLITT SR

6 Belleville (East) (A) 43.10 2(6) 1

1) Quantavius ALEXANDER SO 2) Brandon TRUSS SR

3) DeAndre NOLDEN SR 4) Marvion BRADY JR

7 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 43.11 1(1)

1) Deon AVANT SR 2) Nnamdi ONYEWUCHI JR

3) Eddie SMITH SR 4) Wendel BURNES SO

8 Galesburg (H.S.) (A) 43.17 2(7)

1) Kobe RAMIREZ FR 2) Chris MPEMBLE SR

3) Eric COLE SR 4) Josh EIKER SR

9 East Moline (United) (A) 43.24 1(2)

1) Kane JACKSON SR 2) Tylin HALL SR

3) Jacob BODEEN SO 4) Demariye CARPENTER JR
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#9 Boys' 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Alton (Sr.) (A) 43.24 2(8)

1) Anthony DOBBINS JR 2) Harrison HENDERSON SR

3) Johnathan BUMPERS SO 4) Keenan STEGALL SR

11 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 43.24 1(3)

1) David JONES SO 2) Ryan WALTERS SR

3) Brady THOMPSON SR 4) Kameron CORNER SR

12 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 43.53 1(4)

1) Joshua CASTLE SR 2) Jonte OWENS SR

3) Cameron GAY SR 4) Carson GAY SR

13 Granite City (A) 46.42 1(5)

1) Wilyonde BELL SR 2) Eugene WILLIBA SO

3) Kendrick WILLIBA JR 4) Rashaun HALL SR

14 Moline (H.S.) (A) 46.79 1(6)

1) Armani ATWATER SO 2) Samuel THOMPSON SR

3) Jabari ROGERS FR 4) Makhtar MBAYE SR

Pekin (A) DNF 1

1) Alex BEAGLE SR 2) Joe KENNEDY SR

3) Tyler PEMBERTON JR 4) Nick MAURER JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 43.11

1) Deon AVANT SR 2) Nnamdi ONYEWUCHI JR

3) Eddie SMITH SR 4) Wendel BURNES SO

2 East Moline (United) (A) 43.24

1) Kane JACKSON SR 2) Tylin HALL SR

3) Jacob BODEEN SO 4) Demariye CARPENTER JR

3 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 43.24

1) David JONES SO 2) Ryan WALTERS SR

3) Brady THOMPSON SR 4) Kameron CORNER SR

4 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 43.53

1) Joshua CASTLE SR 2) Jonte OWENS SR

3) Cameron GAY SR 4) Carson GAY SR

5 Granite City (A) 46.42

1) Wilyonde BELL SR 2) Eugene WILLIBA SO

3) Kendrick WILLIBA JR 4) Rashaun HALL SR

6 Moline (H.S.) (A) 46.79

1) Armani ATWATER SO 2) Samuel THOMPSON SR

3) Jabari ROGERS FR 4) Makhtar MBAYE SR

Pekin (A) DNF
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#9 Boys' 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) Alex BEAGLE SR 2) Joe KENNEDY SR

3) Tyler PEMBERTON JR 4) Nick MAURER JR

1 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 41.37

1) Jarell ANDERSON SO 2) Roosevelt DAVIS SR

3) Kevin JOHNSON SR 4) Smith ADRIAN SR

2 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 41.76

1) Seth JACOBS SR 2) DeVonte' TINCHER JR

3) Travis ANDERSON JR 4) Tommy GIACOBBE SR

3 Rock Island (H.S.) (A) 41.93

1) Doug WILSON SR 2) Tyler FOULKS SR

3) Courtney LINDSEY SO 4) Andre MCKINNEY SR

4 Belleville (West) (A) 42.44

1) Deshon BUCHANAN SR 2) Anthony LEWIS SR

3) Ian PARKER JR 4) Ni'el HILL SO

5 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 42.70

1) Michael BROWN SR 2) Darryl COBB JR

3) Anthony LAMBERT SR 4) Jhavonte HAZLITT SR

6 Belleville (East) (A) 43.10

1) Quantavius ALEXANDER SO 2) Brandon TRUSS SR

3) DeAndre NOLDEN SR 4) Marvion BRADY JR

7 Galesburg (H.S.) (A) 43.17

1) Kobe RAMIREZ FR 2) Chris MPEMBLE SR

3) Eric COLE SR 4) Josh EIKER SR

8 Alton (Sr.) (A) 43.24

1) Anthony DOBBINS JR 2) Harrison HENDERSON SR

3) Johnathan BUMPERS SO 4) Keenan STEGALL SR

#6 Boys' 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Dalton MARTIN SO East Moline (United) 9:46.31 2(1) 10

1:12.401 2:23.033 3:35.247 4:48.931 6:05.310 7:22.536 8:39.791 9:46.307

2 Jackson ESELA JR Springfield (H.S.) 9:46.44 2(2) 8
1:12.167 2:22.856 3:34.967 4:48.356 6:04.331 7:19.877 8:34.265 9:46.433

3 Brian GICHURU JR Belleville (West) 9:46.72 2(3) 6
1:12.839 2:23.854 3:35.812 4:49.232 6:05.794 7:22.768 8:39.833 9:46.719

4 Will VANALSTINE FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 10:05.83 2(4) 4
1:13.052 2:26.651 3:41.917 4:59.092 6:18.001 7:38.443 8:57.053 10:05.823

5 Will FORMEA FR Springfield (H.S.) 10:11.63 2(5) 2
1:13.339 2:26.945 3:42.173 5:00.061 6:19.465 7:40.085 8:59.145 10:11.630

6 Roland PRENZLER FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 10:12.42 2(6) 1
1:12.720 2:24.486 3:38.885 4:50.408 6:09.349 7:29.881 8:51.512 10:12.413

7 Alex OLAR JR Pekin 10:12.79 2(7)
1:13.092 2:26.836 3:42.113 4:59.264 6:18.161 7:38.075 8:58.309 10:12.786

8 Max HARTMANN FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 10:16.47 2(8)
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#6 Boys' 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

1:13.064 2:26.392 3:41.465 4:59.493 6:18.823 7:39.603 9:00.128 10:16.465

9 Joe STEWART SR Galesburg (H.S.) 10:23.88 2(9)
1:12.415 2:23.724 3:39.377 4:56.851 6:15.206 7:37.167 9:01.013 10:23.879

10 Timothy KNOBLOCH SR Moline (H.S.) 10:32.24 2(10)
1:13.548 2:26.476 3:40.788 4:57.481 6:18.421 7:40.105 9:06.051 10:32.235

11 Nikola STOJANOVIC FR Moline (H.S.) 10:34.66 1(1)
1:11.597 2:26.510 3:46.673 5:08.330 6:32.377 7:56.492 9:20.405 10:34.652

12 Trevor VIREN JR East Moline (United) 10:36.33 1(2)
1:12.582 2:30.568 3:51.625 5:13.400 6:35.978 7:59.061 9:22.393 10:36.327

13 Evan RATHGEB JR Alton (Sr.) 10:41.90 2(11)
1:12.979 2:26.749 3:42.723 5:01.048 6:23.928 7:49.382 9:16.516 10:41.895

14 Eli RUDIN SO Chatham (Glenwood 10:46.25 1(3)
1:09.172 2:24.061 3:42.906 5:03.750 6:27.630 7:53.699 9:20.851 10:46.242

15 Garrett BLENKUSH SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 10:46.41 2(12)
1:13.737 2:27.417 3:43.334 5:02.618 6:27.771 7:56.077 9:24.025 10:46.403

16 Cooper PETERSON FR Chatham (Glenwood 10:55.04 1(4)
1:14.093 2:33.738 3:55.874 5:20.157 6:45.862 8:12.870 9:35.958 10:55.041

17 Eri NERI FR Granite City 11:04.73 1(5)
1:12.977 2:31.925 3:52.540 5:14.641 6:40.053 8:08.387 9:37.310 11:04.728

18 Brody BLACKWELL FR Pekin 11:11.09 1(6)
1:14.248 2:34.242 4:00.776 5:27.611 6:56.000 8:22.749 9:48.820 11:11.083

19 Jacob SPOONER FR Quincy (Sr.) 12:06.44 1(7)
1:12.731 2:36.372 4:08.541 5:42.522 7:20.942 8:58.827 10:37.092 12:06.432

20 Carter SINNOCK FR Quincy (Sr.) 12:53.14 1(8)
1:16.183 2:44.609 4:21.826 6:01.430 7:45.642 9:28.592 11:13.760 12:53.137

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Nikola STOJANOVIC FR Moline (H.S.) 10:34.66
1:11.597 2:26.510 3:46.673 5:08.330 6:32.377 7:56.492 9:20.405 10:34.652

2 Trevor VIREN JR East Moline (United) 10:36.33
1:12.582 2:30.568 3:51.625 5:13.400 6:35.978 7:59.061 9:22.393 10:36.327

3 Eli RUDIN SO Chatham (Glenwood 10:46.25
1:09.172 2:24.061 3:42.906 5:03.750 6:27.630 7:53.699 9:20.851 10:46.242

4 Cooper PETERSON FR Chatham (Glenwood 10:55.04
1:14.093 2:33.738 3:55.874 5:20.157 6:45.862 8:12.870 9:35.958 10:55.041

5 Eri NERI FR Granite City 11:04.73
1:12.977 2:31.925 3:52.540 5:14.641 6:40.053 8:08.387 9:37.310 11:04.728

6 Brody BLACKWELL FR Pekin 11:11.09
1:14.248 2:34.242 4:00.776 5:27.611 6:56.000 8:22.749 9:48.820 11:11.083

7 Jacob SPOONER FR Quincy (Sr.) 12:06.44
1:12.731 2:36.372 4:08.541 5:42.522 7:20.942 8:58.827 10:37.092 12:06.432

8 Carter SINNOCK FR Quincy (Sr.) 12:53.14
1:16.183 2:44.609 4:21.826 6:01.430 7:45.642 9:28.592 11:13.760 12:53.137

Section 2 of 2
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#6 Boys' 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Dalton MARTIN SO East Moline (United) 9:46.31

1:12.401 2:23.033 3:35.247 4:48.931 6:05.310 7:22.536 8:39.791 9:46.307

2 Jackson ESELA JR Springfield (H.S.) 9:46.44
1:12.167 2:22.856 3:34.967 4:48.356 6:04.331 7:19.877 8:34.265 9:46.433

3 Brian GICHURU JR Belleville (West) 9:46.72
1:12.839 2:23.854 3:35.812 4:49.232 6:05.794 7:22.768 8:39.833 9:46.719

4 Will VANALSTINE FR O'Fallon (H.S.) 10:05.83
1:13.052 2:26.651 3:41.917 4:59.092 6:18.001 7:38.443 8:57.053 10:05.823

5 Will FORMEA FR Springfield (H.S.) 10:11.63
1:13.339 2:26.945 3:42.173 5:00.061 6:19.465 7:40.085 8:59.145 10:11.630

6 Roland PRENZLER FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 10:12.42
1:12.720 2:24.486 3:38.885 4:50.408 6:09.349 7:29.881 8:51.512 10:12.413

7 Alex OLAR JR Pekin 10:12.79
1:13.092 2:26.836 3:42.113 4:59.264 6:18.161 7:38.075 8:58.309 10:12.786

8 Max HARTMANN FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 10:16.47
1:13.064 2:26.392 3:41.465 4:59.493 6:18.823 7:39.603 9:00.128 10:16.465

9 Joe STEWART SR Galesburg (H.S.) 10:23.88
1:12.415 2:23.724 3:39.377 4:56.851 6:15.206 7:37.167 9:01.013 10:23.879

10 Timothy KNOBLOCH SR Moline (H.S.) 10:32.24
1:13.548 2:26.476 3:40.788 4:57.481 6:18.421 7:40.105 9:06.051 10:32.235

11 Evan RATHGEB JR Alton (Sr.) 10:41.90
1:12.979 2:26.749 3:42.723 5:01.048 6:23.928 7:49.382 9:16.516 10:41.895

12 Garrett BLENKUSH SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 10:46.41
1:13.737 2:27.417 3:43.334 5:02.618 6:27.771 7:56.077 9:24.025 10:46.403

#7 Boys' 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Travis ANDERSON JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 13.90  (–0.1) 3(1) 10

2 William SESSION SR Belleville (East) 14.15  (–0.1) 3(2) 8

3 Ricky BERRY JR Belleville (West) 15.16  (–0.1) 3(3) 6

4 Zachary HAMMEL-BROWN SR Collinsville 15.17  (–0.1) 3(4) 4

5 Travis LEEDOM JR East Moline (United) 15.19  (–0.1) 3(5) 2

6 Raymon WILLIAMSON SR O'Fallon (H.S.) 15.20  (–0.1) 3(6) 1

7 Jessie BREWER SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 15.60  (–0.1) 3(7)

8 Jordan MCCASKILL SR Belleville (East) 15.68  (+0.9) 2(1)

9 Robert WILLIAMS FR Springfield (H.S.) 16.08  (+0.9) 2(2)

10 Matt GRIEBE JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 16.19  (–0.1) 3(8)

11 Joshua OETGEN SR Moline (H.S.) 16.30  (+0.9) 2(3)

12 Jacob WOODARD SR Springfield (H.S.) 16.54  (+0.5) 1(1)

13 Paul CABRERA JR Galesburg (H.S.) 16.59  (+0.9) 2(4)

14 Logan RANDALL JR East Moline (United) 16.61  (+0.5) 1(2)

15 Tyler TINDALL SO Granite City 16.63  (+0.9) 2(5)

16 Jason MOORE SO Moline (H.S.) 17.03  (+0.5) 1(3)

17 Kevion WOODS FR Belleville (West) 17.20  (+0.9) 2(6)

18 Nic CERVANTEZ SR Galesburg (H.S.) 17.41  (+0.9) 2(7)

19 Jacob KOENIG SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 17.51  (+0.5) 1(4)

20 Robbie HANSEN JR Chatham (Glenwood 17.77  (+0.9) 2(8)
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#7 Boys' 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 Jacob SNYDER FR Quincy (Sr.) 18.25  (+0.5) 1(5)

22 Korbin STRATMAN SO Quincy (Sr.) 18.25  (+0.5) 1(5)

23 Derrick SIMMONS SR Chatham (Glenwood 18.69  (+0.5) 1(7)

24 Jordan SMITH SO Granite City 19.15  (+0.9) 2(9)

25 Ian SAYLES FR Pekin 19.44  (+0.5) 1(8)

26 James YOUNG SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 25.30  (–0.1) 3(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 Jacob WOODARD SR Springfield (H.S.) 16.54

2 Logan RANDALL JR East Moline (United) 16.61

3 Jason MOORE SO Moline (H.S.) 17.03

4 Jacob KOENIG SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 17.51

5 Jacob SNYDER FR Quincy (Sr.) 18.25

5 Korbin STRATMAN SO Quincy (Sr.) 18.25

7 Derrick SIMMONS SR Chatham (Glenwood 18.69

8 Ian SAYLES FR Pekin 19.44

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 Jordan MCCASKILL SR Belleville (East) 15.68

2 Robert WILLIAMS FR Springfield (H.S.) 16.08

3 Joshua OETGEN SR Moline (H.S.) 16.30

4 Paul CABRERA JR Galesburg (H.S.) 16.59

5 Tyler TINDALL SO Granite City 16.63

6 Kevion WOODS FR Belleville (West) 17.20

7 Nic CERVANTEZ SR Galesburg (H.S.) 17.41

8 Robbie HANSEN JR Chatham (Glenwood 17.77

9 Jordan SMITH SO Granite City 19.15

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Travis ANDERSON JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 13.90

2 William SESSION SR Belleville (East) 14.15

3 Ricky BERRY JR Belleville (West) 15.16

4 Zachary HAMMEL-BROWN SR Collinsville 15.17

5 Travis LEEDOM JR East Moline (United) 15.19

6 Raymon WILLIAMSON SR O'Fallon (H.S.) 15.20

7 Jessie BREWER SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 15.60

8 Matt GRIEBE JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 16.19

9 James YOUNG SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 25.30

#19 100m Wheelchair
Wind:  (+0.1)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Nathan RAINGE JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 18.21

#1 Boys' 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Josh EIKER SR Galesburg (H.S.) 10.61  (+0.6) 3(1) 10
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#1 Boys' 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 Tyler FOULKS SR Rock Island (H.S.) 10.78  (+0.6) 3(2) 8

3 Roosevelt DAVIS SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 10.93  (+0.6) 3(3) 6

4 Kane JACKSON SR East Moline (United) 10.93  (+0.1) 2(1) 4

5 Doug WILSON SR Rock Island (H.S.) 10.95  (+0.6) 3(4) 2

6 Deshon BUCHANAN SR Belleville (West) 10.97  (+0.6) 3(5) 1

7 Marlowe MOSLEY SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 11.04  (+0.6) 3(6)

8 Tyler WILSON JR Collinsville 11.05  (+0.6) 3(7)

9 Jonte OWENS SR Quincy (Sr.) 11.07  (+0.1) 2(2)

10 Kameron CORNER SR Chatham (Glenwood 11.09  (+0.6) 3(8)

11 Jhavonte HAZLITT SR O'Fallon (H.S.) 11.18  (+0.1) 2(3)

12 Julian HILL JR Pekin 11.19  (+0.1) 2(4)

13 Armani ATWATER SO Moline (H.S.) 11.28  (+0.1) 2(5)

14 Anthony DOBBINS JR Alton (Sr.) 11.36  (+0.6) 3(9)

15 Carson GAY SR Quincy (Sr.) 11.43  (+0.1) 2(6)

16 Rhett ROMANIK JR Collinsville 11.43  (+0.0) 1(1)

17 Wendel BURNES SO Springfield (H.S.) 11.44  (+0.1) 2(7)

18 Kendall ABDUR-RAHMAN FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 11.57  (+0.0) 1(2)

19 David JONES SO Chatham (Glenwood 11.73  (+0.0) 1(3)

20 Andrew SIPES SR Moline (H.S.) 11.74  (+0.0) 1(4)

21 Joe KENNEDY SR Pekin 11.74  (+0.0) 1(4)

22 Dionte RODGERS FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 11.79  (+0.0) 1(6)

23 Darrell MARTIN SR Galesburg (H.S.) 11.84  (+0.0) 1(7)

24 Alek TIETZ SR East Moline (United) 12.46  (+0.0) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Rhett ROMANIK JR Collinsville 11.43

2 Kendall ABDUR-RAHMAN FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 11.57

3 David JONES SO Chatham (Glenwood 11.73

4 Andrew SIPES SR Moline (H.S.) 11.74

4 Joe KENNEDY SR Pekin 11.74

6 Dionte RODGERS FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 11.79

7 Darrell MARTIN SR Galesburg (H.S.) 11.84

8 Alek TIETZ SR East Moline (United) 12.46

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Kane JACKSON SR East Moline (United) 10.93

2 Jonte OWENS SR Quincy (Sr.) 11.07

3 Jhavonte HAZLITT SR O'Fallon (H.S.) 11.18

4 Julian HILL JR Pekin 11.19

5 Armani ATWATER SO Moline (H.S.) 11.28

6 Carson GAY SR Quincy (Sr.) 11.43

7 Wendel BURNES SO Springfield (H.S.) 11.44

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 Josh EIKER SR Galesburg (H.S.) 10.61

2 Tyler FOULKS SR Rock Island (H.S.) 10.78
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#1 Boys' 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 Roosevelt DAVIS SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 10.93

4 Doug WILSON SR Rock Island (H.S.) 10.95

5 Deshon BUCHANAN SR Belleville (West) 10.97

6 Marlowe MOSLEY SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 11.04

7 Tyler WILSON JR Collinsville 11.05

8 Kameron CORNER SR Chatham (Glenwood 11.09

9 Anthony DOBBINS JR Alton (Sr.) 11.36

#22 800m Wheelchair

#4 Boys' 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chris CONRAD JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 1:51.99 2(1) 10

56.227 (56.227) 1:51.990

2 Heath WARREN SR Springfield (H.S.) 1:53.61 2(2) 8
55.849 (55.849) 1:53.602

3 Sanchez RHODES SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 1:54.48 2(3) 6
56.642 (56.642) 1:54.479

4 Will O'KEEFE JR Granite City 1:56.02 2(4) 4
57.092 (57.092) 1:56.012

5 Nick ERNST SR Belleville (West) 1:56.67 2(5) 2
56.803 (56.803) 1:56.671

6 Kyle RIEGE SR East Moline (United) 1:56.82 2(6) 1
56.737 (56.737) 1:56.813

7 Conor SAPP SR Moline (H.S.) 1:57.43 2(7)
57.240 (57.240) 1:57.428

8 Jarrett GARY JR Springfield (H.S.) 1:58.18 2(8)
57.152 (57.152) 1:58.175

9 Arie MACIAS JR Alton (Sr.) 2:00.30 2(9)
58.662 (58.662) 2:00.298

10 Kolton DUNKELBARGER SO Pekin 2:01.62 1(1)
58.816 (58.816) 2:01.615

11 Franky ROMANO SO Edwardsville (H.S.) 2:02.10 2(10)
58.474 (58.474) 2:02.094

12 Hunter CASON SR Belleville (West) 2:02.97 1(2)
56.764 (56.764) 2:02.962

13 Bryuan MANUEL SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 2:03.09 2(11)
58.051 (58.051) 2:03.088

14 Jacob SCHOENTHAL JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 2:03.31 1(3)
59.367 (59.367) 2:03.308

15 Luke KAUERAUF JR Chatham (Glenwood 2:03.41 1(4)
59.993 (59.993) 2:03.405

16 Logan CAPPS SO Chatham (Glenwood 2:03.81 1(5)
59.720 (59.720) 2:03.802

17 Drake CLAXTON SR Collinsville 2:04.32 1(6)
59.063 (59.063) 2:04.318

18 Zach GRAY SR Rock Island (H.S.) 2:05.28 1(7)
1:01.319 2:05.279
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#4 Boys' 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 Devin DOBBELS JR East Moline (United) 2:05.82 1(8)

1:00.459 2:05.820

20 Wendell BIAS SR Quincy (Sr.) 2:06.44 1(9)
59.944 (59.944) 2:06.440

21 Andrew WOLFE FR Pekin 2:06.48 1(10)
1:01.484 2:06.474

22 Alexander DAVIS JR Alton (Sr.) 2:06.57 1(11)
57.223 (57.223) 2:06.565

23 LayBreyon RICE Belleville (East) 2:07.22 1(12)
1:01.833 2:07.214

24 Chris COOPER SR Rock Island (H.S.) 2:08.45 1(13)
1:00.789 2:08.443

25 William KIPPING JR Quincy (Sr.) 2:08.90 1(14)
1:00.649 2:08.894

26 Will AUTENREITH JR Collinsville 2:08.97 1(15)
1:01.083 2:08.968

27 David DAVIS JR Granite City 2:08.98 1(16)
1:03.306 2:08.978

28 Connor DESSERT JR Moline (H.S.) 2:09.23 2(12)
57.381 (57.381) 2:09.224

29 Thomas TRIPLETT SR Galesburg (H.S.) 2:09.73 1(17)
1:03.551 2:09.729

30 Caden WILSON FR Galesburg (H.S.) 2:12.98 1(18)
1:04.328 2:12.975

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Kolton DUNKELBARGER SO Pekin 2:01.62
58.816 2:01.615

2 Hunter CASON SR Belleville (West) 2:02.97
56.764 2:02.962

3 Jacob SCHOENTHAL JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 2:03.31
59.367 2:03.308

4 Luke KAUERAUF JR Chatham (Glenwood 2:03.41
59.993 2:03.405

5 Logan CAPPS SO Chatham (Glenwood 2:03.81
59.720 2:03.802

6 Drake CLAXTON SR Collinsville 2:04.32
59.063 2:04.318

7 Zach GRAY SR Rock Island (H.S.) 2:05.28
1:01.319 2:05.279

8 Devin DOBBELS JR East Moline (United) 2:05.82
1:00.459 2:05.820

9 Wendell BIAS SR Quincy (Sr.) 2:06.44
59.944 2:06.440
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#4 Boys' 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
10 Andrew WOLFE FR Pekin 2:06.48

1:01.484 2:06.474

11 Alexander DAVIS JR Alton (Sr.) 2:06.57
57.223 2:06.565

12 LayBreyon RICE Belleville (East) 2:07.22
1:01.833 2:07.214

13 Chris COOPER SR Rock Island (H.S.) 2:08.45
1:00.789 2:08.443

14 William KIPPING JR Quincy (Sr.) 2:08.90
1:00.649 2:08.894

15 Will AUTENREITH JR Collinsville 2:08.97
1:01.083 2:08.968

16 David DAVIS JR Granite City 2:08.98
1:03.306 2:08.978

17 Thomas TRIPLETT SR Galesburg (H.S.) 2:09.73
1:03.551 2:09.729

18 Caden WILSON FR Galesburg (H.S.) 2:12.98
1:04.328 2:12.975

Section 2 of 2

1 Chris CONRAD JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 1:51.99
56.227 1:51.990

2 Heath WARREN SR Springfield (H.S.) 1:53.61
55.849 1:53.602

3 Sanchez RHODES SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 1:54.48
56.642 1:54.479

4 Will O'KEEFE JR Granite City 1:56.02
57.092 1:56.012

5 Nick ERNST SR Belleville (West) 1:56.67
56.803 1:56.671

6 Kyle RIEGE SR East Moline (United) 1:56.82
56.737 1:56.813

7 Conor SAPP SR Moline (H.S.) 1:57.43
57.240 1:57.428

8 Jarrett GARY JR Springfield (H.S.) 1:58.18
57.152 1:58.175

9 Arie MACIAS JR Alton (Sr.) 2:00.30
58.662 2:00.298

10 Franky ROMANO SO Edwardsville (H.S.) 2:02.10
58.474 2:02.094

11 Bryuan MANUEL SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 2:03.09
58.051 2:03.088

12 Connor DESSERT JR Moline (H.S.) 2:09.23
57.381 2:09.224
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#10 Boys' 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 1:27.01 2(1) 10

1) Marlowe MOSLEY SR 2) Kenny ROBERSON SR

3) Deonte ANDERSON SO 4) Roosevelt DAVIS SR

2 Rock Island (H.S.) (A) 1:27.43 2(2) 8

1) Tyler FOULKS SR 2) Jalil GAY SO

3) Courtney LINDSEY SO 4) Andre MCKINNEY SR

3 Belleville (West) (A) 1:28.47 2(3) 6

1) Deshon BUCHANAN SR 2) Ni'Zarien CASON SO

3) Anthony LEWIS SR 4) Ian PARKER JR

4 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 1:28.65 1(1) 4

1) Michael BROWN SR 2) Darryl COBB JR

3) Anthony LAMBERT SR 4) Jhavonte HAZLITT SR

5 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 1:28.73 2(4) 2

1) DeVonte' TINCHER JR 2) Tommy GIACOBBE SR

3) Darryl HARLAN JR 4) Seth JACOBS SR

6 Belleville (East) (A) 1:29.53 1(2) 1

1) Brandon TRUSS SR 2) Marvion BRADY JR

3) Quantavius ALEXANDER SO 4) DeAndre NOLDEN SR

7 Galesburg (H.S.) (A) 1:29.75 2(5)

1) Jason KELLY JR 2) Eric COLE SR

3) Chris MPEMBLE SR 4) Josh EIKER SR

8 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 1:30.08 2(6)

1) Deon AVANT SR 2) Nnamdi ONYEWUCHI JR

3) Eddie SMITH SR 4) Wendel BURNES SO

9 East Moline (United) (A) 1:30.13 1(3)

1) Kane JACKSON SR 2) Tylin HALL SR

3) Jacob BODEEN SO 4) Demariye CARPENTER JR

10 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 1:30.23 2(7)

1) Brady THOMPSON SR 2) Ricky BROWN SR

3) Ryan WALTERS SR 4) Kameron CORNER SR

11 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 1:30.50 1(4)

1) Jonte OWENS SR 2) Nathan RUXLOW SR

3) Cameron GAY SR 4) Carson GAY SR

12 Alton (Sr.) (A) 1:30.89 2(8)

1) Anthony DOBBINS JR 2) Harrison HENDERSON SR

3) Simeon BROWN SR 4) Keenan STEGALL SR

13 Pekin (A) 1:34.74 1(5)

1) Alex BEAGLE SR 2) Trey BAILEY SO

3) Dylan CHRISTOPHERSON SO 4) Logan HOWELL SO

14 Moline (H.S.) (A) 1:37.14 1(6)

1) Andrew SIPES SR 2) Jabari ROGERS FR

3) Fred HENDERSON FR 4) Makhtar MBAYE SR
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#10 Boys' 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 1:28.65

1) Michael BROWN SR 2) Darryl COBB JR

3) Anthony LAMBERT SR 4) Jhavonte HAZLITT SR

2 Belleville (East) (A) 1:29.53

1) Brandon TRUSS SR 2) Marvion BRADY JR

3) Quantavius ALEXANDER SO 4) DeAndre NOLDEN SR

3 East Moline (United) (A) 1:30.13

1) Kane JACKSON SR 2) Tylin HALL SR

3) Jacob BODEEN SO 4) Demariye CARPENTER JR

4 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 1:30.50

1) Jonte OWENS SR 2) Nathan RUXLOW SR

3) Cameron GAY SR 4) Carson GAY SR

5 Pekin (A) 1:34.74

1) Alex BEAGLE SR 2) Trey BAILEY SO

3) Dylan CHRISTOPHERSON SO 4) Logan HOWELL SO

6 Moline (H.S.) (A) 1:37.14

1) Andrew SIPES SR 2) Jabari ROGERS FR

3) Fred HENDERSON FR 4) Makhtar MBAYE SR

Section 2 of 2

1 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 1:27.01

1) Marlowe MOSLEY SR 2) Kenny ROBERSON SR

3) Deonte ANDERSON SO 4) Roosevelt DAVIS SR

2 Rock Island (H.S.) (A) 1:27.43

1) Tyler FOULKS SR 2) Jalil GAY SO

3) Courtney LINDSEY SO 4) Andre MCKINNEY SR

3 Belleville (West) (A) 1:28.47

1) Deshon BUCHANAN SR 2) Ni'Zarien CASON SO

3) Anthony LEWIS SR 4) Ian PARKER JR

4 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 1:28.73

1) DeVonte' TINCHER JR 2) Tommy GIACOBBE SR

3) Darryl HARLAN JR 4) Seth JACOBS SR

5 Galesburg (H.S.) (A) 1:29.75

1) Jason KELLY JR 2) Eric COLE SR

3) Chris MPEMBLE SR 4) Josh EIKER SR

6 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 1:30.08

1) Deon AVANT SR 2) Nnamdi ONYEWUCHI JR

3) Eddie SMITH SR 4) Wendel BURNES SO

7 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 1:30.23

1) Brady THOMPSON SR 2) Ricky BROWN SR

3) Ryan WALTERS SR 4) Kameron CORNER SR
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#10 Boys' 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
8 Alton (Sr.) (A) 1:30.89

1) Anthony DOBBINS JR 2) Harrison HENDERSON SR

3) Simeon BROWN SR 4) Keenan STEGALL SR

#21 400m Wheelchair
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Nathan RAINGE JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 1:04.85

#3 Boys' 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Doug WILSON SR Rock Island (H.S.) 48.82 4(1) 10

2 Deonte ANDERSON SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 48.82 4(1) 8

3 Marlowe MOSLEY SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 49.24 4(3) 6

4 Tyler PEARSON JR Pekin 51.35 4(4) 4

5 Maurshawnee WHITE SR Belleville (East) 51.44 4(5) 2

6 Duron JONES JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 51.98 4(6) 1

7 Jaylen COX JR Belleville (West) 52.55 3(1)

8 Bradley WHEWELL JR Chatham (Glenwood 52.79 3(2)

9 Alex HARNESS SR East Moline (United) 53.57 4(7)

10 Daniel FRAZEE SR Moline (H.S.) 53.59 3(3)

11 Derek MOTTET JR East Moline (United) 54.18 3(4)

12 Alex DICKERSON FR Springfield (H.S.) 54.39 2(1)

13 Qa'Ron HAWKINS FR Springfield (H.S.) 54.50 4(8)

14 Jackie TOWNSEND FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 54.66 1(1)

15 Austin SCHIFF FR Chatham (Glenwood 54.74 2(2)

16 Tristan HOENER SO Quincy (Sr.) 54.86 2(3)

17 Brandon LANGENBAHN FR Pekin 54.88 3(5)

18 Nathan RODRIGUEZ JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 55.19 2(4)

19 Devin CUNNINGHAM SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 55.79 1(2)

20 Adrian OCHOA SO Collinsville 56.16 2(5)

21 Brandon ZETINA JR Moline (H.S.) 56.19 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Jackie TOWNSEND FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 54.66

2 Devin CUNNINGHAM SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 55.79

Section 2 of 4

1 Alex DICKERSON FR Springfield (H.S.) 54.39

2 Austin SCHIFF FR Chatham (Glenwood 54.74

3 Tristan HOENER SO Quincy (Sr.) 54.86

4 Nathan RODRIGUEZ JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 55.19

5 Adrian OCHOA SO Collinsville 56.16

6 Brandon ZETINA JR Moline (H.S.) 56.19

Section 3 of 4

1 Jaylen COX JR Belleville (West) 52.55

2 Bradley WHEWELL JR Chatham (Glenwood 52.79
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#3 Boys' 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 Daniel FRAZEE SR Moline (H.S.) 53.59

4 Derek MOTTET JR East Moline (United) 54.18

5 Brandon LANGENBAHN FR Pekin 54.88

Section 4 of 4

1 Doug WILSON SR Rock Island (H.S.) 48.82

1 Deonte ANDERSON SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 48.82

3 Marlowe MOSLEY SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 49.24

4 Tyler PEARSON JR Pekin 51.35

5 Maurshawnee WHITE SR Belleville (East) 51.44

6 Duron JONES JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 51.98

7 Alex HARNESS SR East Moline (United) 53.57

8 Qa'Ron HAWKINS FR Springfield (H.S.) 54.50

#8 Boys' 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Travis ANDERSON JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 38.01 4(1) 10

2 Delano ANDERSON JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 38.20 4(2) 8

3 William SESSION SR Belleville (East) 38.79 4(3) 6

4 Zachary HAMMEL-BROWN SR Collinsville 39.36 4(4) 4

5 Kevin JOHNSON SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 39.70 4(5) 2

6 Juwan RIGGINS SR Granite City 40.17 4(6) 1

7 Raymon WILLIAMSON SR O'Fallon (H.S.) 40.25 4(7)

8 Ricky BERRY JR Belleville (West) 40.26 3(1)

9 Joshua OETGEN SR Moline (H.S.) 40.34 3(2)

10 Jacob KOENIG SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 40.74 3(3)

11 Johnathan BUMPERS SO Alton (Sr.) 40.81 3(4)

12 Chrys COLLEY SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 40.91 3(5)

13 Jacob WOODARD SR Springfield (H.S.) 41.43 3(6)

14 Dontez PITTMAN SO Belleville (East) 41.62 4(8)

15 Tyler PEMBERTON JR Pekin 41.66 3(7)

16 Nic CERVANTEZ SR Galesburg (H.S.) 42.17 3(8)

17 Matt WALDINGER SR Springfield (H.S.) 42.26 2(1)

18 Robbie HANSEN JR Chatham (Glenwood 43.33 2(2)

19 Jordan SMITH SO Granite City 43.82 2(3)

20 Jon MOORE SO Moline (H.S.) 44.24 2(4)

21 Joseph VOGEL FR Quincy (Sr.) 44.38 2(5)

22 Derrick SIMMONS SR Chatham (Glenwood 44.59 2(6)

23 Kevion WOODS FR Belleville (West) 45.22 2(7)

24 Logan RANDALL JR East Moline (United) 45.66 2(8)

25 Jack MAPLE SO Pekin 46.00 1(1)

26 Jacob SNYDER FR Quincy (Sr.) 46.56 1(2)

27 Jose SANCHEZ SR East Moline (United) 46.57 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Jack MAPLE SO Pekin 46.00
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#8 Boys' 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 Jacob SNYDER FR Quincy (Sr.) 46.56

3 Jose SANCHEZ SR East Moline (United) 46.57

Section 2 of 4

1 Matt WALDINGER SR Springfield (H.S.) 42.26

2 Robbie HANSEN JR Chatham (Glenwood 43.33

3 Jordan SMITH SO Granite City 43.82

4 Jon MOORE SO Moline (H.S.) 44.24

5 Joseph VOGEL FR Quincy (Sr.) 44.38

6 Derrick SIMMONS SR Chatham (Glenwood 44.59

7 Kevion WOODS FR Belleville (West) 45.22

8 Logan RANDALL JR East Moline (United) 45.66

Section 3 of 4

1 Ricky BERRY JR Belleville (West) 40.26

2 Joshua OETGEN SR Moline (H.S.) 40.34

3 Jacob KOENIG SO O'Fallon (H.S.) 40.74

4 Johnathan BUMPERS SO Alton (Sr.) 40.81

5 Chrys COLLEY SR Edwardsville (H.S.) 40.91

6 Jacob WOODARD SR Springfield (H.S.) 41.43

7 Tyler PEMBERTON JR Pekin 41.66

8 Nic CERVANTEZ SR Galesburg (H.S.) 42.17

Section 4 of 4

1 Travis ANDERSON JR Edwardsville (H.S.) 38.01

2 Delano ANDERSON JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 38.20

3 William SESSION SR Belleville (East) 38.79

4 Zachary HAMMEL-BROWN SR Collinsville 39.36

5 Kevin JOHNSON SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 39.70

6 Juwan RIGGINS SR Granite City 40.17

7 Raymon WILLIAMSON SR O'Fallon (H.S.) 40.25

8 Dontez PITTMAN SO Belleville (East) 41.62

#5 Boys' 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Landon SKELLY SR Chatham (Glenwood 4:25.76 2(1) 10

1:05.989 2:12.356 3:21.002 4:25.757

2 Andrew O'KEEFE FR Granite City 4:27.53 2(2) 8
1:05.744 2:12.750 3:21.740 4:27.525

3 Joey BLACK JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 4:31.56 2(3) 6
1:04.827 2:12.386 3:22.148 4:31.557

4 Brendan KROEGER SR Quincy (Sr.) 4:33.34 2(4) 4
1:05.636 2:13.128 3:22.953 4:33.338

5 Tanner HEIPLE SR Pekin 4:37.00 2(5) 2
1:06.083 2:15.568 3:27.476 4:36.993

6 Justin VERLINDEN SR East Moline (United) 4:37.48 2(6) 1
1:06.237 2:15.831 3:27.745 4:37.472

7 Chris DURR JR Chatham (Glenwood 4:38.51 2(7)
1:06.523 2:14.770 3:27.856 4:38.501

8 Kolton DUNKELBARGER SO Pekin 4:41.96 1(1)
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#5 Boys' 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

1:06.309 2:21.645 3:35.196 4:41.951

9 Logan BESALKE SR Springfield (H.S.) 4:42.22 2(8)
1:06.258 2:15.259 3:27.339 4:42.217

10 Bryuan MANUEL SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 4:43.26 2(9)
1:05.666 2:15.085 3:31.394 4:43.258

11 Sawyer SWEARINGEN JR East Moline (United) 4:43.64 2(10)
1:05.962 2:16.581 3:31.320 4:43.634

12 Terrell ROBINSON JR Rock Island (H.S.) 4:43.84 1(2)
1:03.386 2:18.201 3:33.391 4:43.838

13 Wyatt WOLLASTON JR Quincy (Sr.) 4:47.84 1(3)
1:06.596 2:21.011 3:35.852 4:47.831

14 Dan POWELL FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 4:48.48 1(4)
1:07.019 2:21.208 3:36.221 4:48.480

15 Shawn O'NEILL SR Moline (H.S.) 4:50.17 1(5)
1:03.922 2:19.483 3:39.249 4:50.166

16 Sam MCCORMICK SO Edwardsville (H.S.) 4:50.79 1(6)
1:07.030 2:20.648 3:36.523 4:50.783

17 Leo NICONOWICZ JR Granite City 4:51.00 1(7)
1:07.321 2:20.763 3:36.377 4:50.992

18 Kelvin CUMMINGS SO Alton (Sr.) 4:56.27 1(8)
1:05.907 2:22.900 3:42.128 4:56.265

19 Corey JONES JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 5:01.39 1(9)
1:03.167 2:22.096 3:41.270 5:01.386

20 Aaron BURROWS FR Galesburg (H.S.) 5:01.77 1(10)
1:09.041 2:28.086 3:49.330 5:01.768

21 Andrew ELLISON SO Moline (H.S.) 5:03.65 1(11)
1:09.486 2:28.171 3:48.946 5:03.643

22 Nate ROBBEN JR Belleville (West) 5:18.97 1(12)
1:07.621 2:27.171 3:50.800 5:18.963

23 Cameron GREEN SR Rock Island (H.S.) 5:23.21 1(13)
1:07.735 2:29.182 3:56.898 5:23.208

Brian GICHURU JR Belleville (West) DNF 2
1:06.769 2:23.210

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Kolton DUNKELBARGER SO Pekin 4:41.96
1:06.309 2:21.645 3:35.196 4:41.951

2 Terrell ROBINSON JR Rock Island (H.S.) 4:43.84
1:03.386 2:18.201 3:33.391 4:43.838

3 Wyatt WOLLASTON JR Quincy (Sr.) 4:47.84
1:06.596 2:21.011 3:35.852 4:47.831

4 Dan POWELL FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 4:48.48
1:07.019 2:21.208 3:36.221 4:48.480

5 Shawn O'NEILL SR Moline (H.S.) 4:50.17
1:03.922 2:19.483 3:39.249 4:50.166
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#5 Boys' 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

(1:03.922) (1:15.562) (1:19.766) (1:10.917)

1:07.030 2:20.648 3:36.523 4:50.783

7 Leo NICONOWICZ JR Granite City 4:51.00
1:07.321 2:20.763 3:36.377 4:50.992

8 Kelvin CUMMINGS SO Alton (Sr.) 4:56.27
1:05.907 2:22.900 3:42.128 4:56.265

9 Corey JONES JR East St. Louis (Sr.) 5:01.39
1:03.167 2:22.096 3:41.270 5:01.386

10 Aaron BURROWS FR Galesburg (H.S.) 5:01.77
1:09.041 2:28.086 3:49.330 5:01.768

11 Andrew ELLISON SO Moline (H.S.) 5:03.65
1:09.486 2:28.171 3:48.946 5:03.643

12 Nate ROBBEN JR Belleville (West) 5:18.97
1:07.621 2:27.171 3:50.800 5:18.963

13 Cameron GREEN SR Rock Island (H.S.) 5:23.21
1:07.735 2:29.182 3:56.898 5:23.208

Section 2 of 2

1 Landon SKELLY SR Chatham (Glenwood 4:25.76
1:05.989 2:12.356 3:21.002 4:25.757

2 Andrew O'KEEFE FR Granite City 4:27.53
1:05.744 2:12.750 3:21.740 4:27.525

3 Joey BLACK JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 4:31.56
1:04.827 2:12.386 3:22.148 4:31.557

4 Brendan KROEGER SR Quincy (Sr.) 4:33.34
1:05.636 2:13.128 3:22.953 4:33.338

5 Tanner HEIPLE SR Pekin 4:37.00
1:06.083 2:15.568 3:27.476 4:36.993

6 Justin VERLINDEN SR East Moline (United) 4:37.48
1:06.237 2:15.831 3:27.745 4:37.472

7 Chris DURR JR Chatham (Glenwood 4:38.51
1:06.523 2:14.770 3:27.856 4:38.501

8 Logan BESALKE SR Springfield (H.S.) 4:42.22
1:06.258 2:15.259 3:27.339 4:42.217

9 Bryuan MANUEL SO East St. Louis (Sr.) 4:43.26
1:05.666 2:15.085 3:31.394 4:43.258

10 Sawyer SWEARINGEN JR East Moline (United) 4:43.64
1:05.962 2:16.581 3:31.320 4:43.634

Brian GICHURU JR Belleville (West) DNF
1:06.769 2:23.210

#20 200m Wheelchair
Wind:  (+2.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Nathan RAINGE JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 32.55
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#2 Boys' 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Josh EIKER SR Galesburg (H.S.) 21.20  (+2.1) 4(1) 10

2 Roosevelt DAVIS SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 21.55  (+2.1) 4(2) 8

3 Deshon BUCHANAN SR Belleville (West) 21.73  (+2.1) 4(3) 6

4 Marlowe MOSLEY SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 21.92  (+2.1) 4(4) 4

5 Kameron CORNER SR Chatham (Glenwood 22.09  (+1.5) 3(1) 2

6 Doug WILSON SR Rock Island (H.S.) 22.09  (+2.1) 4(5) 1

7 Tyler FOULKS SR Rock Island (H.S.) 22.15  (+2.1) 4(6)

8 Darryl COBB JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 22.21  (+1.5) 3(2)

9 Jonte OWENS SR Quincy (Sr.) 22.23  (+1.5) 3(3)

10 Tyler WILSON JR Collinsville 22.41  (+2.1) 4(7)

11 Marvion BRADY JR Belleville (East) 22.56  (+1.5) 3(4)

12 Brandon TRUSS SR Belleville (East) 22.57  (+2.1) 4(8)

13 Kane JACKSON SR East Moline (United) 22.62  (+1.5) 3(5)

14 Eddie SMITH SR Springfield (H.S.) 22.80  (+1.5) 3(6)

15 Demariye CARPENTER JR East Moline (United) 22.88  (+1.5) 3(7)

16 Deon AVANT SR Springfield (H.S.) 22.92  (+2.8) 2(1)

17 Cameron GAY SR Quincy (Sr.) 23.06  (+1.5) 1(1)

18 Matt SWANSON SO Edwardsville (H.S.) 23.09  (+2.8) 2(2)

19 Armani ATWATER SO Moline (H.S.) 23.09  (+2.8) 2(2)

20 Luke MARSAGLIA FR Chatham (Glenwood 23.45  (+2.8) 2(4)

21 Matt GADDY SO Edwardsville (H.S.) 23.55  (+1.5) 1(2)

22 Paul CABRERA JR Galesburg (H.S.) 23.72  (+1.5) 1(3)

23 Makhtar MBAYE SR Moline (H.S.) 24.51  (+2.8) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 Cameron GAY SR Quincy (Sr.) 23.06

2 Matt GADDY SO Edwardsville (H.S.) 23.55

3 Paul CABRERA JR Galesburg (H.S.) 23.72

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 Deon AVANT SR Springfield (H.S.) 22.92

2 Matt SWANSON SO Edwardsville (H.S.) 23.09

2 Armani ATWATER SO Moline (H.S.) 23.09

4 Luke MARSAGLIA FR Chatham (Glenwood 23.45

5 Makhtar MBAYE SR Moline (H.S.) 24.51

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 Kameron CORNER SR Chatham (Glenwood 22.09

2 Darryl COBB JR O'Fallon (H.S.) 22.21

3 Jonte OWENS SR Quincy (Sr.) 22.23

4 Marvion BRADY JR Belleville (East) 22.56

5 Kane JACKSON SR East Moline (United) 22.62

6 Eddie SMITH SR Springfield (H.S.) 22.80

7 Demariye CARPENTER JR East Moline (United) 22.88

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 Josh EIKER SR Galesburg (H.S.) 21.20
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#2 Boys' 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 Roosevelt DAVIS SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 21.55

3 Deshon BUCHANAN SR Belleville (West) 21.73

4 Marlowe MOSLEY SR East St. Louis (Sr.) 21.92

5 Doug WILSON SR Rock Island (H.S.) 22.09

6 Tyler FOULKS SR Rock Island (H.S.) 22.15

7 Tyler WILSON JR Collinsville 22.41

8 Brandon TRUSS SR Belleville (East) 22.57

#11 Boys' 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 3:18.05 2(1) 10

1) Joshua TOLSON JR 2) Deonte ANDERSON SO

3) Delano ANDERSON JR 4) Roosevelt DAVIS SR

2 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 3:21.93 2(2) 8

1) Justin MONTREY JR 2) Cameron WILLIAMS JR

3) Brady THOMPSON SR 4) Ryan WALTERS SR

3 Belleville (West) (A) 3:22.98 2(3) 6

1) Carlos WELLS JR 2) Ni'Zarien CASON SO

3) Nick ERNST SR 4) Tommie EVANS SR

4 Belleville (East) (A) 3:23.00 2(4) 4

1) Shaltres MIDGETTE SR 2) DeAndre NOLDEN SR

3) Amani FRANKLIN SR 4) Ja'Brionne BACON JR

5 Alton (Sr.) (A) 3:24.35 2(5) 2

1) Keenan STEGALL SR 2) Harrison HENDERSON SR

3) Arie MACIAS JR 4) Anthony DOBBINS JR

6 Pekin (A) 3:25.53 1(1) 1

1) Julian HILL JR 2) Tyler PEARSON JR

3) Alex BEAGLE SR 4) Joe KENNEDY SR

7 Galesburg (H.S.) (A) 3:27.47 2(6)

1) Jason KELLY JR 2) TJ PENDLETON SR

3) Nic CERVANTEZ SR 4) Chris MPEMBLE SR

8 Rock Island (H.S.) (A) 3:27.92 2(7)

1) Jalil GAY SO 2) Casey COMMODORE JR

3) Carlon STEWARD SO 4) Courtney LINDSEY SO

9 Granite City (A) 3:28.43 2(8)

1) Juwan RIGGINS SR 2) Ron ALLEN SR

3) Rashaun HALL SR 4) Will O'KEEFE JR

10 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 3:28.68 1(2)

1) Nnamdi ONYEWUCHI JR 2) Jacob WOODARD SR

3) Jarrett GARY JR 4) Heath WARREN SR

11 Moline (H.S.) (A) 3:29.96 1(3)

1) Marcelius WILLIAMSON FR 2) Connor DESSERT JR

3) Conor SAPP SR 4) Daniel FRAZEE SR
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#11 Boys' 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 3:31.30 1(4)

1) Raymon WILLIAMSON SR 2) Garrett BLENKUSH SO

3) Michael BROWN SR 4) Quantrell COBB FR

13 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 3:36.15 1(5)

1) Jason QUEEN JR 2) Donovan BOOKER SO

3) Kendall ABDUR-RAHMAN FR 4) Jackson WARRER SR

14 East Moline (United) (A) 3:40.31 1(6)

1) Tylin HALL SR 2) Alex HARNESS SR

3) Devin DOBBELS JR 4) Brendon SPRINGSTEEN SO

15 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 3:43.48 1(7)

1) Brendan KROEGER SR 2) Tristan HOENER SO

3) Wendell BIAS SR 4) Aaron SHOOT SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Pekin (A) 3:25.53

1) Julian HILL JR 2) Tyler PEARSON JR

3) Alex BEAGLE SR 4) Joe KENNEDY SR

2 Springfield (H.S.) (A) 3:28.68

1) Nnamdi ONYEWUCHI JR 2) Jacob WOODARD SR

3) Jarrett GARY JR 4) Heath WARREN SR

3 Moline (H.S.) (A) 3:29.96

1) Marcelius WILLIAMSON FR 2) Connor DESSERT JR

3) Conor SAPP SR 4) Daniel FRAZEE SR

4 O'Fallon (H.S.) (A) 3:31.30

1) Raymon WILLIAMSON SR 2) Garrett BLENKUSH SO

3) Michael BROWN SR 4) Quantrell COBB FR

5 Edwardsville (H.S.) (A) 3:36.15

1) Jason QUEEN JR 2) Donovan BOOKER SO

3) Kendall ABDUR-RAHMAN FR 4) Jackson WARRER SR

6 East Moline (United) (A) 3:40.31

1) Tylin HALL SR 2) Alex HARNESS SR

3) Devin DOBBELS JR 4) Brendon SPRINGSTEEN SO

7 Quincy (Sr.) (A) 3:43.48

1) Brendan KROEGER SR 2) Tristan HOENER SO

3) Wendell BIAS SR 4) Aaron SHOOT SO

Section 2 of 2

1 East St. Louis (Sr.) (A) 3:18.05

1) Joshua TOLSON JR 2) Deonte ANDERSON SO

3) Delano ANDERSON JR 4) Roosevelt DAVIS SR

2 Chatham (Glenwood) (A) 3:21.93
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#11 Boys' 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) Justin MONTREY JR 2) Cameron WILLIAMS JR

3) Brady THOMPSON SR 4) Ryan WALTERS SR

4 Belleville (East) (A) 3:23.00

1) Shaltres MIDGETTE SR 2) DeAndre NOLDEN SR

3) Amani FRANKLIN SR 4) Ja'Brionne BACON JR

5 Alton (Sr.) (A) 3:24.35

1) Keenan STEGALL SR 2) Harrison HENDERSON SR

3) Arie MACIAS JR 4) Anthony DOBBINS JR

6 Galesburg (H.S.) (A) 3:27.47

1) Jason KELLY JR 2) TJ PENDLETON SR

3) Nic CERVANTEZ SR 4) Chris MPEMBLE SR

7 Rock Island (H.S.) (A) 3:27.92

1) Jalil GAY SO 2) Casey COMMODORE JR

3) Carlon STEWARD SO 4) Courtney LINDSEY SO

8 Granite City (A) 3:28.43

1) Juwan RIGGINS SR 2) Ron ALLEN SR

3) Rashaun HALL SR 4) Will O'KEEFE JR

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 East St. Louis (Sr.) 0506 93

2 Edwardsville (H.S.) 0508 71

3 O'Fallon (H.S.) 1509 57

4 Belleville (West) 0211 50

5 Rock Island (H.S.) 1818 35

6 Belleville (East) 0209 32

6 Collinsville 0343 32

6 East Moline (United) 0503 32

9 Chatham (Glenwood) 0326 31

10 Pekin 1621 25

11 Granite City 0720 23

12 Galesburg (H.S.) 0703 20

13 Springfield (H.S.) 1931 18

13 Moline (H.S.) 1335 18

15 Alton (Sr.) 0110 17

16 Quincy (Sr.) 1702 14
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